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Media Converter RJ45 to Fiber. RJ45 10/100/1000Mbit.
Fiber 100 / 1000Mbit SFP Single Mode or Multi Mode 9

- 48VDC
 

 FEATURES  

 

100  /  1000Mbit  Media  Converter  with  extended
temperature
1  x  RJ45  10/100  /  1000BASE-T
1  x  SFP  slot  100  /  1000Mbit
SFP  module  is  as  standard  for  LC  connectors,
duplex,  Single  Mode  /  Multi  Mode.
Purchase  100Mbit  /  Gigabit  SFP  modules.
Supply  voltage:  9  -  48VDC  redundant  power
Can  also  be  connected  to  24VAC
consumption:  2Watt
Power  not  supplied
Dimensions:  104  x  70  x  30  mm
IP30  metal  housing
DIN  rail  and  wall  mounting
Weight:  251G
operating  temperature  -40  to  +75°C

 


